
S.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER'S NAME MARKS CATEGORY

1 16/21 AKSHIKA GULERIA RAJINDER SINGH GULERIA 81.425 GEN

2 157/21 SANREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH 79.293 GEN

3 254/21 LEVISHA RAJINDER KUMAR 75.5 GEN

4 139/21 RAVNEET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 75.205 GEN

5 168/21 SHABNEET KAUR RAVINDERJEET SINGH 74.503 GEN

6 144/21 RITIKA CHOPRA AMARJEET SINGH CHOPRA 74.25 GEN

7 172/21 SHILPA CHAMAN LAL 73.975 EWS

8 55/21 DIVYA GOYAL SUNIL GOYAL 73.67 GEN

9 163/21 SAVI ARORA JATINDER ARORA 71.504 GEN

10 145/21 RIYA JASWINDER KUMAR 71.363 GEN

11 191/21 SWASTIKA CHAUHAN SURESH CHAUHAN 70.817 GEN

12 115/21 NEHA BEETAN SATPAL 70.682 BC

13 119/21 NITIKA HARINDER PAL 70.528 GEN

14 170/21 SHEETAL JAI KANWAR 70.528 GEN

15 207/21 VISHVAMBHARA MAHENDER SHARMA 69.72 GEN

16 59/21 GEETIKA SANJAY KUMAR 69.64 BC

17 201/21 VARNI SINGHAL VINOD KUMAR 69.5 GEN

18 113/21 NAVYA JINDAL JAWAHAR JINDAL 69.025 GEN

19 54/21 DISH RANI MALAK RAM 67.706 GEN

20 44/21 BHAVANA DALBIR SINGH 67.688 GEN

21 84/21 JAYA GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL 67.61 GEN

22 118/21 NISHU GARG BHAGWAN DAS GARG 66.975 GEN

23 49/21 CHHAVI BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL 66.973 GEN

24 155/21 SANDEEP KAUR SAHIB SINGH 66.897 GEN

25 65/21 HARNEET DHILLON YASHWANT SINGH DHILLON 66.891 GEN

26 165/21 SEHAJPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 66.812 GEN

27 183/21 SIMRAN MINHAS PARAMJIT SINGH 66.375 GEN

28 3/21 AASHNEET KAUR GURKIRAT SINGH 66.175 GEN

29 188/21 SOPHIA GOYAL ANIL GOYAL 65.935 GEN

30 151/21 SAKSHI PUNDIR SANJEEV KUMAR 65.876 GEN

31 24/21 ANCHAL GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 65.8 GEN

32 72/21 INDU HUKUM CHAND 65.65 GEN

33 196/21 TARANPREET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH 65.544 SC

34 195/21 TANYA SETIA VASDEV SETIA 65.475 GEN

35 141/21 RISHITA PAWAN KAUSHIK 65.41 GEN

36 1/21 AANCHAL JAIN RAJESH JAIN 65.338 GEN

37 101/21 MANSI GOEL RAVINDRA KUMAR GOEL 65.292 GEN

38 123/21 PALAK SINGLA MUKESH SINGLA 65.147 GEN

39 217/21 DISHA BHATIA AMIT BHATIA 65.035 GEN

40 225/21 MUSKAN CHUGH HARISH KUMAR 64.925 GEN

41 233/21 TEJASWANI JAIN KOMAL KUMAR JAIN 64.845 GEN

42 270/21 MUSKAN ASHOK BOHRA 64.515 GEN

43 276/21 SIMRAN KAUR SURINDERPAL SINGH 64.403 GEN

GENERAL WAITING LIST

NOTE: THOSE STUDENTS WHO ARE IN HOSTEL MERIT LIST ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR 
HOSTEL FORM ALONGWITH UNDERTAKING & ADDRESS PROOF AND CHOICE OF THREE HOSTEL 

OPTION ON 25.03.2022 BY 02.00 PM



44 267/21 KALPANA DEVI VIKAS 64.381 GEN

45 264/21 ISHA SABHARWAL SANJEEV SABHARWAL 64.35 GEN

46 286/21 PURVA PALSRA RAVI PALSRA 64.231 GEN

47 282/21 KAMAL PREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 64.225 GEN

48 299/21 DIKSHA MAHAJAN ASHOK KUMAR 64.063 GEN

49 317/21 ADITI AGGARWAL SANDEEP KUMAR 63.609 GEN

50 312/21 PREET KASHISH KAUR SARVDEEP SINGH 63.545 GEN

51 258/21 ANSHIKA VASHISHT SANJAY VASHISHT 63.235 GEN

52 335/21 ANJALI PUNDIR KULDEEP SINGH 63.143 GEN

53 124/21 PALLAVI ATORIA SURINDER ATORIA 62.908 SC

54 20/21 AMBIKA KISHTA NEWAL RAM 62.291 SC

55 231/21 SEJAL VIJ HONEY KUMAR VIJ 61.02 GEN

56 309/21 AVNEET KAUR DALBIR SINGH 60.941 GEN

57 156/21 SANJANA SWAN VIJAY KUMAR 60.815 SC

58 193/21 TANVI BHATT SUNIL DUTT 60.146 ST

59 94/21 KOMALPREET GURCHARAN SINGH 59.266 SC

60 315/21 HIMANI YADAV NARESH YADAV 58.181 BC

61 194/21 TANVIR DIGRA KASHMIR SINGH 57.075 SC

62 30/21 ANUPAMA MANOJ KUMAR 56.603 SC

63 329/21 NAUSHEEN NADEEM JAMAL 55.469 BC

64 345/21 SAMIKSHA DHINGRA JATINDER DHINGRA 54.003
SPORTS 

MERIT 93

65 180/21 SHWETA DHINGAN VISHAL NATH DHINGAN 53.896 SC

66 42/21 BHANU DEVI TILAK SHARMA 52.582 ST

67 289/21 SHIVANI NARWAL GULAB SINGH 49.417 SC

68 105/21 MIMANSA NEGI SUNDER LAL  NEGI 48.9 ST

69 322/21 RUBY RANI DALIP KUMAR 48.583 SC

70 337/21 DISHA  THAKUR RAJ KUMAR RANA -
SPORTS 

MERIT 40

71 336/21 CHESTTA GODARA VIRENDER KUMAR -
SPORTS 
MERIT 36

1 196/21 TARANPREET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH 65.544 SC

2 124/21 PALLAVI ATORIA SURINDER ATORIA 62.908 SC

3 20/21 AMBIKA KISHTA NEWAL RAM 62.291 SC

4 156/21 SANJANA SWAN VIJAY KUMAR 60.815 SC

5 94/21 KOMALPREET GURCHARAN SINGH 59.266 SC

1 194/21 TANVIR DIGRA KASHMIR SINGH 57.075 SC

2 30/21 ANUPAMA MANOJ KUMAR 56.603 SC

3 180/21 SHWETA DHINGAN VISHAL NATH DHINGAN 53.896 SC

4 289/21 SHIVANI NARWAL GULAB SINGH 49.417 SC

5 322/21 RUBY RANI DALIP KUMAR 48.583 SC
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1 193/21 TANVI BHATT SUNIL DUTT 60.146 ST

2 42/21 BHANU DEVI TILAK SHARMA 52.582 ST

3 105/21 MIMANSA NEGI SUNDER LAL  NEGI 48.9 ST

1 315/21 HIMANI YADAV NARESH YADAV 58.181 BC

2 329/21 NAUSHEEN NADEEM JAMAL 55.469 BC
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withdraw seat by letter on 741/R/Law dated 25.3.22


